
 

Cisco QSFP+-Transceivermodul - 100
Gigabit Ethernet - 100GBase-CWDM4 Lite

LC Single-Modus - bis zu 2 km - 1271 nm / 1291 nm / 1311 nm / 1331
nm - N9K-C93180LC-EX= - N9K-C93180LC-EX-B2 - N9KC93180LCEXB2-
WS - N9K-X9732C-EX-RF

Group Network Equipment

Manufacturer Cisco

Manufacturer item no. QSFP-100G-SM-SR=

EAN/UPC 0882658930508

 

Main features

General

SFP transceiver type Fiber optic

Maximum data transfer rate 100000 Mbit/s

Interface type QSFP

Product colour Green, Metallic

Power consumption (typical) 3.5 W
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